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1285 MAINT/ALTR 50 05/04/2009

HX Base Yr

355 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 4,228 102.3853 37.88 160,157 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 3960

AOF 440 150 660 12,501

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 25,001

BAS 2,200 100 2,200 41,668

CAN 160 30 48 909

4,120 4,228 80,078

BAS= W44 S50 BAS= S30 E1 CAN=  S8 E20 N8 W20$ E23 AOF= S22
E20 N22 W20$ E20 N30 W44$ E44 N50$.

BAS

44

50

44

50
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20
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20

8
20

AOF22

20

22

20

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 4,832.00 UT 1.85 1.85 50 2008 2008 3 50 4,470

4,470

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,300.00 14,300.00 11,583


